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6017 J UL 54 54
600 9 63
599 8 71
598 12 83
597 9 92
596 14 106
595 13 119
594 11 130
593 19 149
592 24 173
591 26 199
590 34 233
589 25 258
588 22 280
587 31 311
586 23 334
585 33 367
584 35 402
583 34 436
582 37 473
581 46 519
580 51 570
579 75 645
578 50 695
577 61 756
576 68 824
575 63 887
574 69 956
573 73 1029
572 65 1094
571 79 1173
570 78 1251
569 68 1319
568 84 1403
567 95 1498
566 76 1574
565 123 1697
564 98 1795
563 113 1908
562 109 2017
561 114 2131
560 122 2253
559 105 2358
558 115 2473
557 124 2597
556 110 2707
555 110 2817
554 100 2917
553 117 3034
552 128 3162
551 140 3302




550 115 3417
549 134 3551
548 112 3663
547 135 3798
546 155 3953
545 128 4081
544 119 4200
543 148 4348
542 147 4495
541 169 4664
540 130 4794
539 157 4951
538 165 5116
537 150 5266
536 153 5419
535 154 5573
534 160 5733
533 149 5882
532 139 6021
531 148 6169
530 137 6306
529 148 6454
528 147 6601
527 140 6741
526 132 6873
525 132 7005
524 131 7136
523 135 7271
522 153 7424
521 145 7569
520 131 7700
519 156 7856
518 128 7984
517 152 8136
516 137 8273
515 133 8406
514 132 8538
513 120 8658
512 114 8772
511 146 8918
510 137 9055
509 101 9156
508 100 9256
507 109 9365
506 101 9466
505 97 9563
504 115 9678
503 89 9767
502 105 9872
501 84 9956




